
 

  

Child Safeguarding - Risk 
Management – Easy Read 



 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 

 How CatholicCare Wollongong will 
act when around children and young 
people.  

 To make sure everyone knows 
how to keep children and young 
people safe.  

What is this about? 
 

 

 How CatholicCare Wollongong will 
keep children and young people safe.  

Why did CatholicCare Wollongong make this? 
 

 

What is a risk?  
 

 

 The chance that something bad 
will happen. 



  

What risks has CatholicCare Wollongong spotted and what will 
CatholicCare Wollongong do?   

 

 People might believe a grown 
up over a child or young person.  

 Children and young people 
don't feel brave enough to talk 
about someone hurting them.  

 Families don't know how to tell 
us about someone hurting a 
child or young person.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure they take everything 
children and young people say 
very seriously. 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
help children and young people 
feel brave enough to talk about 
someone hurting them.  



  

 All the different people in the 
community are not thought 
about enough.  

 Not everyone knows about 
keeping children and young 
people safe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure everyone can talk to 
us about things that make them 
feel unsafe or sad.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
think of everyone in the 
community and make sure they 
can talk to us too.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure everyone that works 
at CatholicCare Wollongong 
learns how to keep children and 
young people safe. 



  
 Not everyone's voices and ideas 

are heard.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
listen to everyone's ideas and 
voices.  

 People don't know how to tell if 
a child or young person is hurt.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure everyone knows how 
to tell if a children or young 
person may be hurt.  

 People might hurt children and 
young people online.  



  

 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure people know how to 
be safe online.  

 People don't know about what 
could go wrong. 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
learn about what could go 
wrong and will learn from any 
mistakes.  

 People don't know how 
CatholicCare Wollongong will 
help children and young people 
safe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure everyone knows how 
CatholicCare Wollongong can 
help keep children and young 
people safe.  



 

 

 

 
 

What are the rules? 
 

 Spot all the risks to children and 
young people.  

 Check how bad the risk is.  

 Make sure we write it down. 

 We will keep checking all our risks 
to make sure we are doing our best 
at keeping children and young 
people safe.  


